Helmet Features
•	Made of ABS for strength and lateral crush
protection (LD option)
•	Modern, dynamic with sports styled shell
•	Low profile (patented visor mechanism
which minimises helmet shell size)
•	Channel around perimeter of the helmet
diverts rain and debris from user

0600-028 / 02.2025
© MSA
Spare Parts - Ordering Information
Part No. Description
GA90041 6-point Fas-Trac® III suspension with ratchet and
replaceable, washable, foam sweatband
10153518 Fas-Trac® III foam sweatband (10 pcs)  5
696688 Terry cotton (Terri-Band) sweatband (10 pcs)
GA90034 Clear face shield with connection rails  1
GA90047 Universal 4-point chinstrap  2
GA90040 Chincup for V-Gard universal 4-point chinstrap  4
GA90033 Arc-flash ear-flaps (pair)  3
GA90039 Reusable storage bag
GA90036 5 grey retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
GA90037 5 red retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
GA90056 5 green retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
GA90057 5 yellow retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
GA90058 5 blue retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
5
1
2
3